
                                        

S/N REG NO NAME SEX STATE PROGRAMME

1 202390025169CA ADAM ADAM MOHAMMED M BORNO B. AGRICULTURE

2 202390035483DF ARFO RAMATU ALHAJI-SHEHU F BORNO B. AGRICULTURE

3 202390032425DA BUKAR ALHAJI NGALA M BORNO B. AGRICULTURE

4 202390010989FA MALA MOHAMMED BASHIR M BORNO B. AGRICULTURE

5 202330466362CFU MINTAR UMAR BUKAR M BORNO B. AGRICULTURE

6 202390012468GF MOHAMMED HAUWA KAUJI F BORNO B. AGRICULTURE

7 202390031180IA MOHAMMED MOHAMMED KYARI M BORNO B. AGRICULTURE

8 202390021571FF MOHAMMED ZARA KOLOMI F BORNO B. AGRICULTURE

9 202390025750GA MUHAMMAD AHMAD M YOBE B. AGRICULTURE

10 202390026407AF MUSTAPHA IBRAHIM UMAR M BORNO B. AGRICULTURE

S/N REG NO NAME SEX STATE PROGRAMME

1 202390015371IF GARBA ALI ALHAJI M KANO B. Sc. (Ed) EDUCATION & ECONOMICS

2 202390035569IA HARUNA HAUWA AHMED F BORNO B. Sc. (Ed) EDUCATION & ECONOMICS

3 202390032535FA KYARI WAZIRI KAUMI M BORNO B. Sc. (Ed) EDUCATION & ECONOMICS

4 202390004132EA ABBA GAMBO BUKAR M BORNO B.A (Ed) EDUCATION & ENGLISH LANGUAGE

5 202390036345JF ALKALI FALMATA YUSUF F BORNO B.A (Ed) EDUCATION & ENGLISH LANGUAGE

6 202390022133JF SHERIFF KALLI M BORNO B.A (Ed) EDUCATION & ENGLISH LANGUAGE

7 202390015657IA ZARAMI HARUNA MOHAMMED M BORNO B.A (Ed) EDUCATION & ENGLISH LANGUAGE

8 202390035482EA ARFO ZAINAB ALHAJI-SHEHU F BORNO B.A (Ed) EDUCATION & ISLAMIC STUDIES

9 202390028578HF HARUNA FATIMA F BORNO B.A (Ed) EDUCATION & ISLAMIC STUDIES

10 202390030494JA MUHAMMAD BASHIR ABUBAKAR M YOBE B.A (Ed) EDUCATION & ISLAMIC STUDIES

FACULTY OF ARTS AND EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT OF ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCE EDUCATION

BORNO STATE UNIVERSITY
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S/N REG NO NAME SEX STATE PROGRAMME

1 202390007865JA MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM M BORNO B.A LITERATURE IN ENGLISH

S/N REG NO NAME SEX STATE PROGRAMME

1 202390000453AF ALIYU FATIMA IBRAHIM F YOBE B. Sc. (Ed) EDUCATION & BIOLOGY

2 202390026071HA ARFO ABBA ALHAJI-SHEHU M BORNO B. Sc. (Ed) EDUCATION & BIOLOGY

3 202390008344HA BUKAR AISHATU BULONGU F BORNO B. Sc. (Ed) EDUCATION & BIOLOGY

4 202390007959JF IBRAHIM ZINATU MOHAMMED F BORNO B. Sc. (Ed) EDUCATION & BIOLOGY

5 202390015674JA ISHAQ AISHA ISAH F BORNO B. Sc. (Ed) EDUCATION & BIOLOGY

6 202390015572DA JIBRIL HAUWA ADAM F BORNO B. Sc. (Ed) EDUCATION & BIOLOGY

7 202390037918CA MUHAMMAD FATIMA ABUBAKAR F BORNO B. Sc. (Ed) EDUCATION & BIOLOGY

8 202390018007BF THOMAS ANNA WAKAWA F BORNO B. Sc. (Ed) EDUCATION & BIOLOGY

9 202390030713EA ABDULLAHI ABDULKADIR UMAR M BORNO B. Sc. (Ed) EDUCATION & COMPUTER SCIENCE

10 202390038776AF ABDULRAHIM HAJJA FATIMA F BORNO B. Sc. (Ed) EDUCATION & COMPUTER SCIENCE

11 202390025713FF ABUBAKAR JUMMAI ADAMU F BORNO B. Sc. (Ed) EDUCATION & COMPUTER SCIENCE

12 202390008439HA ADAMU ADAMA F BORNO B. Sc. (Ed) EDUCATION & COMPUTER SCIENCE

13 202390038303JA ASKIRA HASSANA MUHAMMED F BORNO B. Sc. (Ed) EDUCATION & COMPUTER SCIENCE

14 202331527297FFU GAMBO HUSSAINI YALE M BORNO B. Sc. (Ed) EDUCATION & COMPUTER SCIENCE

15 202390017077BA IDRIS SULEIMAN DANKOLI M BORNO B. Sc. (Ed) EDUCATION & COMPUTER SCIENCE

16 202390008256DF ABDULYEKIN BILKISU F KADUNA B. Sc. (Ed) EDUCATION & CHEMISTRY

17 202390021726EA MOHAMMED SADIQ KARUMI M BORNO B. Sc. (Ed) EDUCATION & COMPUTER SCIENCE

18 202390037549GA MUHAMMAD SHUAIBU ADAM M BORNO B. Sc. (Ed) EDUCATION & COMPUTER SCIENCE

19 202390039802AF MUKTAR ABUBAKAR ALI M BORNO B. Sc. (Ed) EDUCATION & COMPUTER SCIENCE

20 202390015817EA MUSA ISA SULEIMAN M BORNO B. Sc. (Ed) EDUCATION & COMPUTER SCIENCE

21 202390030776BA SHERIFF HAUWA MUSA F BORNO B. Sc. (Ed) EDUCATION & COMPUTER SCIENCE

22 202330792995AFU MAMMAN MOHAMMED SAIDU M BORNO B. Sc. (Ed) EDUCATION & COMPUTER SCIENCE

23 202390025194IF SALEH HARUNA M BORNO B. Sc. (Ed) EDUCATION & PHYSICS

S/N REG NO NAME SEX STATE PROGRAMME

1 202390036313GF ABATCHA ALIYU M BORNO B. Sc. ANIMAL & ENVIRONMENTAL BIOLOGY

2 202390026997JF ABDULLAHI IBRAHIM ISMAIL M BORNO B. Sc. ANIMAL & ENVIRONMENTAL BIOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES

DEPARTMENT OF SCIENCE EDUCATION

FACULTY OF SCIENCE

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH AND LITERARY STUDIES
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3 202390026344DF BUKAR ZARA MUHAMMAD F BORNO B. Sc. ANIMAL & ENVIRONMENTAL BIOLOGY

4 202390017855BF IDRIS IBRAHIM M BORNO B. Sc. ANIMAL & ENVIRONMENTAL BIOLOGY

5 202390037667EA MAINA MOHAMMED POGU M BORNO B. Sc. ANIMAL & ENVIRONMENTAL BIOLOGY

6 202390011422HA MALLAM-GAJI AHMED M BORNO B. Sc. ANIMAL & ENVIRONMENTAL BIOLOGY

7 202390034813GA MAMUDA IBRAHIM M BORNO B. Sc. ANIMAL & ENVIRONMENTAL BIOLOGY

8 202390037924IF MASTA AISHA MUHAMMAD F BORNO B. Sc. ANIMAL & ENVIRONMENTAL BIOLOGY

9 202390036637GA MUSA HAMZA HARUNA M BORNO B. Sc. ANIMAL & ENVIRONMENTAL BIOLOGY

10 202390034039DF ABDULLAHI ADAMA F BORNO B. Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY

11 202390037979JF ABDULLAHI MAIMUNA MUHAMMAD F BORNO B. Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY

12 202390019903DF ABDUL-LATEEF SHUKURAT F OSUN B. Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY

13 202390003140GA ABDULWAKIL HAFSAT F BORNO B. Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY

14 202390017007HF ABUBAKAR FALMATA UMAR F BORNO B. Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY

15 202390038602CA ADAMU MUSTAPHA KHALID M KOGI B. Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY

16 202390006588BF ALAMIN ZAINAB AHMAD F BORNO B. Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY

17 202390015671BA BABAGANA ADAM KACHALLA M BORNO B. Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY

18 202390026851GF BUKAR FATIMA ABBA F BORNO B. Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY

19 202390004329AF CHULLA AMINA ADAMU F BORNO B. Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY

20 202390024855HA GARBA UMAR ABDULLAHI M YOBE B. Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY

21 202390032163BA HARUNA SALEH ALIYU M BORNO B. Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY

22 202390038447DF IDRIS MARYAM MUHAMMAD F BORNO B. Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY

23 202390037964HF MAIBE BINTA ALI F BORNO B. Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY

24 202390037983HF MODU FANNA SHERIFF M BORNO B. Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY

25 202390020082JA MODU HADIZA F BORNO B. Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY

26 202390007367BF MUHAMMAD ADAMA BUKAR F BORNO B. Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY

27 202390019672FA MUHAMMAD AMINA F BORNO B. Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY

28 202390025858JA MUHAMMAD FATIMA ABUBAKAR F BORNO B. Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY

29 202390025771FA MUHAMMAD RAKIYA ISA F BORNO B. Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY

30 202390037980JA MUHAMMAD ZARA ABUBAKAR F BORNO B. Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY

31 202390008332DF MUSTAPHA KAKA MALLAM M BORNO B. Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY

32 202390015654JF SHETTIMA UMAR GALDI M BORNO B. Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY

33 202390011133JA UMAR FATIMA F BORNO B. Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY

34 202390037978AF UMAR MOHAMMED M BORNO B. Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY

35 202390028002BA USMAN MARYAM ABBA F BORNO B. Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY

36 202390020770HA BASHIR FATIMA KYARI F YOBE B. Sc. PLANT SCIENCE & BIOTECHNOLOGY
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S/N REG NO NAME SEX STATE PROGRAMME

1 202390012896BF GALADIMA AHMED M BORNO B. Sc. CHEMISTRY

2 202390037981IF ZAKARIYA AISHA ALHASSAN F BORNO B. Sc. CHEMISTRY

S/N REG NO NAME SEX STATE PROGRAMME

1 202390005551HA ADAMU ABDULLAHI M BORNO B. Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE

2 202390027238DA AHMADU HAUWA AJA F BORNO B. Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE

3 202390017070EF ALI FATIMA GONI F BORNO B. Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE

4 202390017083HF ALI TAHIR ELHUSSAIN M BORNO B. Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE

5 202390035397IF BAKO-GONI AISHA F BORNO B. Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE

6 202390029277JF IBRAHIM SALEH HASSAN M BORNO B. Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE

7 202390000762HF KACHALLA ADAM M BORNO B. Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE

8 202390029174EA KOLOMI TIJJANI MUHAMMAD M BORNO B. Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE

9 202330989111BFU MALA USMAN M BORNO B. Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE

10 202390037738GF MAMMAN ABBA ADAM M BORNO B. Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE

11 202390004213BF MUHAMMAD DAUDA M BORNO B. Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE

12 202331047209DFU MUHAMMAD LAURE ADAM F BORNO B. Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE

13 202390018055GA MUHAMMED SALE M BORNO B. Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE

14 202390013835HA MUSA DAUDA NDIRPAYA M BORNO B. Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE

15 202390034642GA MUSTAPHA MAINA M BORNO B. Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE

16 202390029563JA SALISU AHMAD MUHAMMAD M BORNO B. Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE

17 202390019879GA SHALLANGWA ALI AMOS M BORNO B. Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE

18 202390037902AF SULEIMAN ABDULAZIZ MUSA M BORNO B. Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE

19 202390033184DF TIJJANI MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD M BORNO B. Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE

20 202390033072CF MOHAMMED UMAR M BORNO B. Sc. STATISTICS

S/N REG NO NAME SEX STATE PROGRAMME

1 202390004400DA AHMADU DAUDA M BORNO B. Sc. PHYSICS

2 202390019021HF MOHAMMED MUSTAPHA M BORNO B. Sc. PHYSICS

3 202390013243IF UMARU MOHAMMED M BORNO B. Sc. PHYSICS

4 202390011118HA USMAN SALE M BORNO B. Sc. PHYSICS

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS
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S/N REG NO NAME SEX STATE PROGRAMME

1 202390017075CA ADAMU MUKTARI M BORNO B. Sc. ACCOUNTING

2 202390029000FF KAUJI ALI MOHAMMED M BORNO B. Sc. ACCOUNTING

3 202390015402CF MADI YUSUF DIWA M BORNO B. Sc. ACCOUNTING

4 202390027115HF MUSTAPHA HABIB M BORNO B. Sc. ACCOUNTING

5 202390014264BF UMAR ABUBAKAR M BORNO B. Sc. ACCOUNTING

S/N REG NO NAME SEX STATE PROGRAMME

1 202390012194BA ABDULLAHI AMINA F BORNO B. Sc. BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

2 202390027391CF ADAM JAMILU HARUNA M BORNO B. Sc. BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

3 202390005770CA BABAGANA BUKAR M BORNO B. Sc. BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

4 202390028348IF KAIGAMA ZAINAB UMAR F BORNO B. Sc. BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

S/N REG NO NAME SEX STATE PROGRAMME

1 202390012095DA MUSA SAIFULLAHI M JIGAWA B. Sc. ECONOMICS

S/N REG NO NAME SEX STATE PROGRAMME

1 202390018153EF ABDULLAHI MUHAMMAD M BORNO B. Sc. GEOGRAPHY

2 202390018999JA ABUBAKAR MUSA HARUNA M BORNO B. Sc. GEOGRAPHY

3 202390031574BA ALIBE FATI BUKAR F BORNO B. Sc. GEOGRAPHY

4 202390036767HF BULAMA ZARA UMAR F BORNO B. Sc. GEOGRAPHY

5 202390026732JA MUHAMMED FATIMA AJUJI F BORNO B. Sc. GEOGRAPHY

6 202330210521FFU SALIHU ABDULLAHI M BORNO B. Sc. GEOGRAPHY

7 202390038233GA SHAIBU MOHAMMED M BORNO B. Sc. GEOGRAPHY

8 202390030147CA USMAN ALI M BORNO B. Sc. GEOGRAPHY

S/N REG NO NAME SEX STATE PROGRAMME

1 202390017627BF LABARAN HUSSAINI M JIGAWA B. Sc. MASS COMMUNICATION

S/N REG NO NAME SEX STATE PROGRAMME

1 202390015046JF BARNABAS ISHAKU MEDUGU M ADAMAWA B. Sc. PEACE STUDIES & CONFLICT RESOLUTION

2 202390017079JF IBRAHIM ESTHER F BORNO B. Sc. PEACE STUDIES & CONFLICT RESOLUTION

3 202390017076BF INUWA RUTH F BORNO B. Sc. PEACE STUDIES & CONFLICT RESOLUTION

4 202331292861DAU KYARI ABDULSAMAD SHEHU M BORNO B. Sc. PEACE STUDIES & CONFLICT RESOLUTION

DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE

FACULTY OF SOCIAL AND MANAGEMENT SCIENCES

DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING

DEPARTMENT OF BUSSINESS ADMINISTRATION

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY

DEPARTMENT OF MASS COMMUNICATION
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S/N REG NO NAME SEX STATE PROGRAMME

1 202390019004GF ANDREW JABANI MAMZA M BORNO B. Sc. PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

2 202390037851HA BUBA IDRIS MOHAMMED M BORNO B. Sc. PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

3 202331518691FAU LIMAN IBRAHIM BABA M BORNO B. Sc. PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

4 202390038500FF MUSA AISAMI ABUBAKAR M BORNO B. Sc. PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

5 202331573305BAU TIJJANI AMIR M BORNO B. Sc. PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

S/N REG NO NAME SEX STATE PROGRAMME

1 202390006650IF BABAGANA ABDULAZEEZ M BORNO B. Sc. CRIMINOLOGY & SECURITY STUDIES

2 202390019584BF BABAGANA ABDULLAHI M BORNO B. Sc. CRIMINOLOGY & SECURITY STUDIES

3 202390036662DA DOGARA GODWIN YOHANNA M BORNO B. Sc. CRIMINOLOGY & SECURITY STUDIES

4 202390039886GA ILIYA MARKUS P M BORNO B. Sc. CRIMINOLOGY & SECURITY STUDIES

5 202330856342JFU ISMAIL ABDULRAHMAN M NASARAWA B. Sc. CRIMINOLOGY & SECURITY STUDIES

6 202390016758IF LIMAN BASHIR IBRAHIM M BORNO B. Sc. CRIMINOLOGY & SECURITY STUDIES

7 202390023947FA MUHAMMAD IMAM IBRAHIM M BORNO B. Sc. CRIMINOLOGY & SECURITY STUDIES

8 202390002881CF ABDULRAHMAN FATIMA ZUBAIRU F BORNO B. Sc. SOCIOLOGY

9 202390011667IA SHERIFF AMINU MUSA M BORNO B. Sc. SOCIOLOGY

10 202390012655IA UMAR ZAKARIYA M BORNO B. Sc. SOCIOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY
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